GP Seniors de la Cabre d'Or 2025 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)

du 17/05/2025 au 18/05/2025 - GOLF LA CABRE D'OR
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NOM Prénom
DAVID Cathy

PRATALI Philippe
KADDECHE Kais

BANO Raymond
ESPERON Philippe
BEYSSON Cyril

MAQUIN Fabrice

ASSAN Renaud

CAORS Serge

QUERCIA Jean Luc
PLESSY William
GUILLARD Philippe
PICHON Julien

SOTTILE Daniel
BROCHIERO Jean-Pierre
PERRIN Pierre
FOURNOL Jean Francois
SCHMIDT Sebastien
DAVID Olivier
FROELICH Francois
GAUTRON Marc
AUBANEL Guillaume
KHALVADJIAN Robert
BOURDUGE Blandine
MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie
ARNAUDO Jean-Louis
VOJNOVIC Catherine

DURET Mireille

Liste officielle

M.A.

M.S.

308

333

407

547

726

742

797

ldx
11,3

4,9
5,8
7,6
7,2
6,6
8,7
4,0
54
6,8
8,6
8,8
9,8
9,9
11,1
11,7
11,9
12,5
12,5
12,8
13,7
13,9
15,5
15,5
15,6
16,0
16,7

20,0

Inscrit le

02/04/25

27/04/25

02/04/25

06/04/25

10/04/25

23/04/25

22/04/25

01/04/25

22/04/25

02/04/25

02/04/25

22/04/25

01/04/25

01/04/25

02/04/25

21/04/25

02/04/25

01/04/25

02/04/25

04/04/25

26/04/25

02/04/25

01/04/25

03/04/25

01/04/25

04/04/25

10/04/25

01/04/25

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



1

NOM Prénom
[ moRICEAU Alain

M.A.

Liste d'attente

M.S.

ldx
19,0

Inscrit le

01/04/25

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



